
RM OF ITUNA BON
ACCORD NO. 246

RM OF MCLEOD
NO. 185

RM OF TULLYMET
NO. 216

RM OF
ABERNETHY

NO. 186

RM OF ORKNEY
NO. 244

RM OF
GRAYSON

NO. 184

RM OF CANA
NO.
214

RM OF CANA
NO. 214

RM OF GARRY
NO.
245

16

34 35

28

18

20

07

15

29

33

09

31

22

12

36

18

09

36
36

30

07

21

34

01

10 09

28

13

29

04

20

04

11

13

01

30

23

30

09

14

23

14

20

18

26

10

21

04

11

02

27

25

15

14

0203

16

08

06

18

35

23

23
19

19

15

26

33

15

31

06

31

32

22

19

35

07

05

17

02

07

33

33

07

30

01

09

23

08

05

34

13

04

12

05

3231

07

20

29

05

1314

11

28

32

16

17

28

26

02 05

10

27

10

10

25

01

11

24

36 35

14

33

16

33

16 13

34

35

14

10

28

14

29 26

22

31

17

13

03

29

14

32

25

01

05

13

12

20

32

26

17

21

09

08

20

05

08

24

05

12

16

19

13

27

30

22

0103

06

29

01

22

31

06

19

13

03

03

11

33

35

25

04

12

24

03

02

36

29

34

12

01

04

23

32

21

30

19

31

09

06

20
20

11

15

25
28

04

36

36

11

15

15

02

17

12

27

17

32

11

04 03

08

10

06

16

12

27

34

12

07

18

12
11

13
15

2528 26

32

08

24

04

17

01

08

2221
19

25

02

10

28

23

34

29

28

18

05

23

08

24

21

26

18

30

35

31

32

36

09

25

01

08

27

29

36

34

16

24

17

27

10

02

35

21

34

25

07

26

25

14

30

03

21

33

19

24

33

23

15

36

22

22

27

06

19

21 24

35

24

27

18

06

07

16

20

31

02

09

06

17

03

18

22

30

24

26

RM OF STANLEY NO. 215

´0 52.5 km

THIS IS THE ZONING DISTRICT MAP
REFERRED TO IN BYLAW No. __________
ADOPTED BY THE RM of STANLEY No. 215

____________________________
REEVE

____________________________
ADMINISTRATOR

APPROVED ON THE _____ DAY OF __________________, 2019

____________________________________
MINISTRY OF GOVERNMENT RELATIONS

Zoning Districts
Map

Watercourse
Railways
Highways
Waterbody
Urban Municipality
First Nation Reserve
Heritage Potential / Sensitive Areas
RM Boundary

City of
Melville

Village of
Fenwood

Village of
Goodeve

Village of
Duff

OH of
Westview

(See Hamlet Detail Map)

ST15

ST10¬«A-R

¬«A-R

¬«A-R

¬«A-R

¬«A-R

¬«H

Agricultural-Resource District - A-R
Country Residential - CR
Hamlet District - H
Commercial-Industrial- C-I

Zo
nin

g D
ist

ric
ts

Birmingham
(See Hamlet Detail Map)

¬«H

RGE. 25

RGE. 7RGE. 8RGE. 9

TWP. 22

TWP. 23

TWP. 24

RGE. 7RGE. 8RGE. 9

TWP. 22

TWP. 23

TWP. 24



A

E

N

B

LK
1

H

F

D

S

J

P

R

O

G

2

C

M

Q

58
53

89
90

9795

113

C

60

111106

A

102

77

116

62

87

73

66

70

76

103

80

96

79

82

104

?

85

99

78 91

56

117

83

84

68
E

72

86

71

102

52

81

115

54

A98

109

75

93

100
101

B

108
88

112

67

A
D

110

A

69

114

B

74
92

RM OF STANLEY NO. 215

´0 0.10.05 km

THIS IS THE ZONING DISTRICT MAP
REFERRED TO IN BYLAW No. __________
ADOPTED BY THE RM of STANLEY No. 215

____________________________
REEVE

____________________________
ADMINISTRATOR

APPROVED ON THE _____ DAY OF __________________, 2019

____________________________________
MINISTRY OF GOVERNMENT RELATIONS

Zoning Districts
Map

Watercourse
Railways
Highways
Waterbody
Urban Municipality
First Nation Reserve
Heritage Potential / Sensitive Areas
RM Boundary

City of
Melville

Main Street

HAMLET DETAIL

Organized Hamlet
of  WestviewST15

¬«A-R

¬«A-R

¬«A-R

¬«A-R

¬«A-R

¬«H

Agricultural-Resource District - A-R
Country Residential - CR
Hamlet District - H
Commercial-Industrial- C-I

Zo
nin

g D
ist

ric
ts

Organized Hamlet of  
Birmingham

¬«H

Court Street

Dapuire Avenue

740


	ZB Appendix B - RM 215 - Zoning District Map
	ZB Appendix B - RM 215 - Zoning District Map - Hamlet Details

